1.00 2  940.504650042  1,045.0016  104.50SHIRT STORI 11598  1,045.00

1.00 3  1255.508511236  1,395.0016  139.50MENS POLOFIT   DETOW  1,395.00

1.00 4  600.004579642  600.0016  0.00SHIRT TALETA-24001  845.00

1.00 5  550.0084897A  550.0025  0.00SAREE  BOMBAY NO-445  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

4201.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

339.00  4201.00Total  4985.00